Main Features
2.68
cu. ft.
CAPACITY SPACE
SAVING
DIGITAL
TIMER DISPLAY
ELECTRONIC
IGNITION
GAS
BURNERS
x4
STAINLESS
STEEL
ENAMEL NON-STICK
COATING
DIE CAST
COOKING GRATESSTORAGE DRAWER
INTERACTIVE
LED KNOBS
O F F
RV - 24" 4-Burner
Gas Range with Broiler
FG24D60C-SS
EASY
INSTALLATION
INTEGRATED
BROILER
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2019 Furrion Ltd.
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
Dimensions
Product Size (W x H x D)
Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Individual Packaging Net Weight  (kg/lbs)
Container Load Information
40'HQ Container Load (pcs)
23 ⅜" x 37 " x 26 ⅛"
594 x 957.2 x 663.8 mm
Brown Carton Box
1
26 ” x 38 ” x 26 ”
(665 x 1014 x 695mm)
53 / 116.87
50 / 110.25
140
2.68 cu. ft.
Electrical
Propane
4
Cast Iron
120V AC/ 60Hz
12,000 BTU
9,000 BTU
4,000 BTU
6,000 BTU
8000 BTU
9000 BTU
√
1
Metal Knob Control
Front Panel
√
√
√
√
2 way colour / Blue & Red colour
√
√
3-prong plug
Push-to-open Bottom Storage Drawer
Specifications
Oven Capacity
Ignition Type
Fuel Type
No. of Burner
Grate Type
Voltage
Front Right Burner
Front Left Burner
Rear Right Burner
Rear Left Burner
Upper Oven
Bottom Oven
Enamel Non-Stick Coating
Oven Rack
Control Type
Control Location Digital Display
Timer
Triple Layer Glass Door
Clock Display
LED Manual Knob
Cavity Light
Fix Burner
Plug
Drawer
FG24D60C-SS-V2.5